2 OCT 3 PM12:50	Vol <u>MO2</u> Page 56633
CATHLEW BONNEY	STATE OF OREGON.
996 EWE CREEK RO	
GLAND PARI, OR 97526	s
Assignor's Name and Address  BLVA RESEARCH GREWP, MC PUNCSON THUST	,
1.0.80× 612	n
MERLW DR 97532	<u>-</u>
Assignee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED n
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR
ALYAR ROSEARLY GROW, INC PENSION TRU	
P.O. Box 612 MERIUS, DR 97532	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/03/2002/ 2\sop_m.
	Vol M02, Pg <u>56633</u>
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Linda Smith, County Clerk
ASSILVE	Fee \$ 2100 # of Pgs 1
	)eputy.
ASS	IGNMENT OF CONTRACT
1	ndersigned, hereinafter called the assignor, for the consideration hereinafter
stated, has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bar	gain, sell, assign and set over unto ALVA RESEARCH CROWN
INC, PENSION TRUST (A.K.A. ARGI	o TRUST)
hereinafter called the assignee, and to assignee's heirs,	successors and assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and to
that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated	125/2000 between DON CRUICKSHANK,
TRUSTEE JC DEC 1985 TRUST a	s seller and CATHLEEN BONNEY
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Records of -	KLAMATH County, Oregon, in book/reel/volume No.
MO2 at page 56631-32, and/or as fee/file/i	nstrument/microfilm/reception No. (indicate which),
reference to that recorded contract hereby being express	ly made, together with all of the right, title and interest of the assignor in and
to the real estate described therein. The assignor hereby	expressly covenants with and warrants to the assignee that the assignor is
the owner of the vendee's interest in the real estate descri	ribed in the contract of sale, and that the unpaid principal balance of the pur-
chase price thereof is not more than \$ 47,250 and	with interest paid thereon to (date)
Further, upon compliance by the assignee with the term	ns of the contract, the assignor directs that conveyance of the real estate be
made and delivered to the order of the assignee.	•
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	
	perty or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indi-
cate which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbol	
	t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes
shall be made so that this assignment shall apply equall	
	gnor has executed this assignment. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board
of directors.	() 11.0
DATED /0/3/202	Cathlesing
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESI	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A	ND REGU-
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THI ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O	R FOREST
STATE OF OREGON, Coun	ty of KIUMATH OCHOOLV 3, 2002, icknowledged before me on OCHOOLV 3, 2002,
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on MHOVIV 3, 2002
by Cathler	1 Bonney
	icknowledged before me on,
by	
as	<b>∧</b> 1
of	
The state of the s	-(10) No 21.010.04
OFFICIAL SEAL	Thull holled
LAURA VALBERT	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 327572 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 28, 2003	My commission expires 9-39-03